Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Baronti - (955474) - Orpington Ojays

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

26.71
58.92
2:11.00
32.87
1:17.21
2:53.31
28.13
1:03.25
2:23.91
31.72
1:11.62
2:31.50
5:27.02

SC Time

26.02
57.76
2:06.41
4:34.59
18:17.90
31.89
1:12.15

2:46.46

28.51

1:03.35

2:23.97

30.59
1:07.50
2:27.13
2:24.22
5:08.90
1:06.08

Converted
to SC

25.90
57.50
2:08.30
31.90
1:15.60
2:50.20
27.40
1:02.00
2:21.70
31.10
1:10.50
2:28.90
5:21.60

Converted
to LC

26.80
59.20
2:09.10
4:39.70
18:36.50
32.90
1:13.90

2:49.60

29.20

1:04.50

2:26.10

31.20
1:08.70
2:29.40
2:26.90
5:14.50
1:06.10

LC WA
Pts

479
503
472
492
399
379
496
477
450
409
373
426
407

SC WA
Pts

465
467
485
461
458
478
449

376

444

429

408

377
367
370
439
439
414

Date

20/01/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
19/01/19
03/02/19
28/01/18
19/01/19
02/02/19
02/02/19
20/01/19
03/02/18
10/02/18
20/01/18

Date

04/11/18
03/11/18
01/12/18
11/11/18
07/10/18
03/11/18
12/11/22

26/11/17

25/11/18

04/11/18

25/11/18

03/11/18
12/11/18
18/11/18
07/07/18
14/10/18

15/12/18

Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2019
Kent Swimming Championships 2019
Kent Swimming Championships 2019
Kent Swimming Championships 2019
Kent Swimming Championships 2019
Kent Swimming Championships 2018
Kent Swimming Championships 2019
Kent Swimming Championships 2019
Kent Swimming Championships 2019
Kent Swimming Championships 2019
Kent Swimming Championships 2018
Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Meet

2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2018
Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2018
Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2018

2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
Arena Swimming League South - Round Two

Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017
Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet
2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet

2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2018
Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2018

4th Beachfield Summer Open

Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2018
Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2018

Venue

London
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
London
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
London
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
London
Crystal Palace
London

Crystal Palace

Venue

London

London

Eltham Clooege
Eltham College
Eltham College
London
Horsham
Medway Park

Medway Park
LC

London

Medway Park
LC

London
Walnuts LC
Eltham College
Gillingham
Eltham College

Trinity School

Licence

SE190347
SE190350
SE190350
SE190347
SE190349
SE180333
SE190347
SE190349
SE190349
SE190347
SE180334
SE180335
SE180332

License

LR182146
LR182146
LR182172
LR182168
LR182166
LR182146
SE222328

SE170467

SE180478

LR182146

SE180478

LR182146
LR182169
LR182170
SE180916
LR182167
LR182173
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Level

Level
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