## Individual Best Times (All Time)

## Callum Baronti - (955474) - Orpington Ojays

## Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	26.71	25.90	479	20/01/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	London	SE190347	1
100 Freestyle	58.92	57.50	503	10/02/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	Crystal Palace	SE190350	1
200 Freestyle	2:11.00	2:08.30	472	10/02/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	Crystal Palace	SE190350	1
50 Breaststroke	32.87	31.90	492	19/01/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	London	SE190347	1
100 Breaststroke	1:17.21	1:15.60	399	03/02/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	Crystal Palace	SE190349	1
200 Breaststroke	2:53.31	2:50.20	379	28/01/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	Crystal Palace	SE180333	1
50 Butterfly	28.13	27.40	496	19/01/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	London	SE190347	1
100 Butterfly	1:03.25	1:02.00	477	02/02/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	Crystal Palace	SE190349	1
200 Butterfly	2:23.91	2:21.70	450	02/02/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	Crystal Palace	SE190349	1
50 Backstroke	31.72	31.10	409	20/01/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	London	SE190347	1
100 Backstroke	1:11.62	1:10.50	373	03/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	Crystal Palace	SE180334	1
200 Individual Medley	2:31.50	2:28.90	426	10/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	London	SE180335	1
400 Individual Medley	5:27.02	5:21.60	407	20/01/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	Crystal Palace	SE180332	1

## Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	26.02	26.80	465	04/11/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	LR182146	2
100 Freestyle	57.76	59.20	467	03/11/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	LR182146	2
200 Freestyle	2:06.41	2:09.10	485	01/12/18	Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2018	Eltham Clooege	LR182172	4
400 Freestyle	4:34.59	4:39.70	461	11/11/18	Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2018	Eltham College	LR182168	4
1500 Freestyle	18:17.90	18:36.50	458	07/10/18	Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2018	Eltham College	LR182166	4
50 Breaststroke	31.89	32.90	478	03/11/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	LR182146	2
100 Breaststroke	1:12.15	1:13.90	449	12/11/22	Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Horsham	SE222328	3
200 Breaststroke	2:46.46	2:49.60	376	26/11/17	Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017	Medway Park	SE170467	3
50 Butterfly	28.51	29.20	444	25/11/18	Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet	Medway Park LC	SE180478	3
100 Butterfly	1:03.35	1:04.50	429	04/11/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	LR182146	2
200 Butterfly	2:23.97	2:26.10	408	25/11/18	Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet	Medway Park LC	SE180478	3
50 Backstroke	30.59	31.20	377	03/11/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	LR182146	2
100 Backstroke	1:07.50	1:08.70	367	12/11/18	Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2018	Walnuts LC	LR182169	4
200 Backstroke	2:27.13	2:29.40	370	18/11/18	Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2018	Eltham College	LR182170	4
200 Individual Medley	2:24.22	2:26.90	439	07/07/18	4th Beachfield Summer Open	Gillingham	SE180916	3
400 Individual Medley	5:08.90	5:14.50	439	14/10/18	Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2018	Eltham College	LR182167	4
100 Individual Medley	1:06.08	1:06.10	414	15/12/18	Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2018	Trinity School	LR182173	4